
                                                                                                                    

    

       Date  Day  Time  Location Participants  Grade/Host 
*******************************************************************************                                              

March 10 Monday   Track Practice Begins 

March 27 Thursday 3:05 pm Sioux Park North/South/West 6/7/8 West 

 
April 1  Tuesday 3:05 pm Sioux Park East/Southwest 6/7/8 East 

 
April 8  Tuesday 3:05 pm Sioux Park North/South/East 6/7/8 South 

 

April 10 Thursday 3:05 pm Sioux Park Southwest/West 6/7/8 Southwest 

 
April 29 Tuesday 3:05 pm Sioux Park Relay Meet  6/7/8 

 
May 1  Thursday 3:05 pm Sioux Park North/East/South/SW/West  6th Grade Meet 
 
May 3  Saturday 8:30 am Sturgis Inv. East/West/No/So/SW  7/8 

    (Jeff Smit Memorial Meet @ Woodle Field)  

 

May 6  Tuesday 8:00 am Sioux Park West River Inv. 7/8 
*There will be an admission at the gate for this event.  Adult $5.00 Student $1.00 
 

 
 May 13 Tuesday 8:00 am Sioux Park All-City   6/7/8 

*There will be an admission at the gate for this event.  Adult $5.00 Student $1.00 
 
********************************************************************* 
 
Make up Dates - April 24, April 25, May 8,  
Additional make-up dates may be added to the schedule at the discretion of the middle school 
activity office. 

 
 
 
 

RAPID CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL 
TRACK 2025 

Practice begins Monday, March 10 
 

 
 


